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1990 Cotswold Marathon Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

12

12

07:16

07:29

07:41

08:32

08:44

09:26

09:28

09:30

09:33

09:38

09:58

10:23

10:23

Richard Langhorn
Mark Salter
Dave Stevens

Christopher Joyner
Gavin Green
Gary James

Christopher Hayes
Richard Little
John Lynch

Marcus Griffiths
Andrew Harris
Kieran Smith

Sarah Brown
Carolyn Jennings
Alison Garbutt

Richard Allen
Laurence Mulford

Andrew Bent-Marshall

Ben Smith
Andrew Holmes
Colin Johnson

Justin Bailey
Gavin Kemmett
Clive Ryder

Kate Ackroyd
Sarah Jennings
Isabel Grieve

Christopher Barratt
Peter Mason
Andrew York

Aled Jones
Stuart Wakefield
Anthony Barlow

John Pratt
Alan Neale
Edward Sumner

Peter Metherall
Mark Bailey
Andrew Dunstan

Group
Hatherley

Churchdown
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester

Hatherley

Hatherley

Hatherley

Churchdown

Hatherley

51st Gloucester

Hatherley

Kettering Manor

Churchdown

South Birmingham Fellowship

Lancaster University S&G C

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

<Lowery Trophy
<
<

<Lonsdale Trophy
<
<

<Senior Trophy
<
<

<Male Novice and Junior
< Trophies
<

<Lasses Trophy
<
<

<Female Novice Trophy
<
<
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14

15

16

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10:38

10:46

10:49

10:49

10:53

10:53

11:09

11:10

11:23

11:38

11:44

11:49

12:23

12:29

12:50

Tim Lenton
Paul Cooper
Alan Francis

Andrew Burdett

Robert Leadbeater

Mark Burke

Justin Fanstone
David Burns
Jamie Grange

Neil Goodrich
Mark Wilson
Jason Townley

Paul Giles
Roger Hurst
Stephen Beer

Sioned Jones
John Sparkes
Martin Howman

Damon Bridge
Charles Martin
Andrew Elliott

Andrew Tierney
Simon Watson
Simon Faulkner

Brian Neal
Ann Yates
Peter Alder

Claire Smith
Karen Smith
Joanne Melhado

John Hopkins
John Pig
Lee McCabe

Richard Gough
Stephen Jones
John Veits

John Perkins
Jimmie Paton
Richard Hayes

Ray Barratt
Richard Grieve
David York

Suzanne Wake
Faye Hodgetts
Rhian Jones

Backwell Baracudas

Burntwood Orion |l

Badbrook

Leckhampton

Smugglers

Churchdown <Soble Trophy
<
<

Wycliffe College

15th Gloucester

Gloucester Fellowship

Hatherley <Ladies Trophy
<
<

Ise Valley

52nd Pegasus

Hatherley

Kettering Manor

Churchdown
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

12:51

13:02

13:03

13:48

13:50

14:06

14:12

14:19

14:21

14:39

14:53

14:56

15:05

15:37

Gareth Edwards
David Elkins
Lee Medcroft

Tarryn Gibbs
Lilian Smithson
Paul Keer

Robin Pearce
Jason Coward
David Wraight

Matthew Wilton
Paul Kingsbury
Bradley Salter

lan Rudge
Bill Tocknell
Peter Russell

Julie Blogg
Victoria Newton
Louise Hawekins

Alison Schwarz
Philip Schwarz
Mike Collins

Gordon Bailey
David Miles
Demetrius Edwards

Andre Gouvier
Timothy Fowler
James Varley

Darren Broadhead
Robert Horton
Christopher Cowley

Justine Jewell
Kerinda Stabler
Kirsten Schofield

Michael Claridge
Adam Parker
Adrian Hilton

Christopher Hay
Keith MacGregor
Richard Milton

Robert Christopher
Paul Chapman
Damin Edwards

41st Gloucester

38th Strood (Temple Farm)

38th Strood (Temple Farm)

44th Gloucester

Stonehouse

Hatherley

Clearwell

Leckhampton

Longtree 100

Burntwood Orion Il

Javelin

2nd Bishops Cleeve

Javelin

Fleet
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1990 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results

Posn.

1

11
13
14
17
19
21
23
24
27
29
30

31
32

37

39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49

51

55

57

59

Time

06:01
06:01
08:09
08:09
09:31
09:31
10:53
10:53
11:26
11:26
11:39
11:39
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:56
11:56
12:09
12:09
12:29
12:29
12:45
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:07
13:07
13:13
13:14
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:22
13:22
13:25
13:26
13:30
13:48
13:49
13:55
13:55
14:06
14:12
14:21
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:23
14:23
14:23
14:31
14:31
15:03
15:03
15:05

Name

Steve Sawyer
Andrew Gore
James Hall
Meredith Mulford
Simon Golch
Robert Trinder
Brian Swinyard
Toni Large

Allyn Roberts
Colin Weaver
Marcus Judge
Stevie Thompson
Adrian Small
Shaun Shipley
Dave Winsall
Paul Hornbrook
John Hodgson
Robert Gale
Daniel Robinson
Darren Faulkner
Jonathan Taylor
Nigel Walker
Andrew Cole
Heather Macgregor
Stephen Plant
Kevin Fowler
Stephen Wilson
Edmund Silvester
David Anderson
Alexander Berry
Paul Walker
Christopher Andrews
John Russell
James Heath
Nicholas Fanstone
Joy Turner

Alan Price

Ruth Turner
Malcolm Wood
Debbie Heaven
John Orpin
Michael Cheshire
Stephen Larkcom
Mark Thompson
Jill Coleman
Sarah Parker
John Hine
Rebecca Gouvier
James Daniels
Toby Allies
Andrew Hawkins
Andrew Sandres
Sarah Manciocchi
Margaret Cameron
Michael Hawkins
Stuart Morris
Rachel Joyes
Matthew Flintt
Martin Roberts

Group

Eastcombe
Leckhampton
Churchdown
Churchdown
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
Churchdown
Churchdown
52nd Pegasus
52nd Pegasus
Hatherley
Hatherley

Ise Valley

Ise Valley

Ise Valley

Ise Valley

52nd Pegasus
52nd Pegasus
52nd Pegasus
52nd Pegasus
Kettering Manor
Kettering Manor
38th Gloucester
Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

10th Hayes
10th Hayes
Fleet

Beaufort
Badbrook
Badbrook
Badbrook

46th Gloucester
Badbrook

46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
Stonehouse
Kettering Manor
Kettering Manor
Hatherley
Clearwell
Longtree 100
Beaufort
Beaufort
Kettering
Kettering
Kettering Manor
Kettering
Severn Valley
Severn Valley
Smugglers
Smugglers
Javelin
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