



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL



1990 Cotswold Marathon Team Results

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	07:16	Richard Langhorn Mark Salter Dave Stevens	Hatherley	<Lowery Trophy < <
2	07:29	Christopher Joyner Gavin Green Gary James	Churchdown 41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester	<Lonsdale Trophy < <
3	07:41	Christopher Hayes Richard Little John Lynch	Hatherley	<Senior Trophy < <
4	08:32	Marcus Griffiths Andrew Harris Kieran Smith	Hatherley	<Male Novice and Junior < Trophies <
5	08:44	Sarah Brown Carolyn Jennings Alison Garbutt	Hatherley	<Lasses Trophy < <
6	09:26	Richard Allen Laurence Mulford Andrew Bent-Marshall	Churchdown	
7	09:28	Ben Smith Andrew Holmes Colin Johnson	Hatherley	
8	09:30	Justin Bailey Gavin Kemmett Clive Ryder	51st Gloucester	
9	09:33	Kate Ackroyd Sarah Jennings Isabel Grieve	Hatherley	<Female Novice Trophy < <
10	09:38	Christopher Barratt Peter Mason Andrew York	Kettering Manor	
11	09:58	Aled Jones Stuart Wakefield Anthony Barlow	Churchdown	
12	10:23	John Pratt Alan Neale Edward Sumner	South Birmingham Fellowship	
12	10:23	Peter Metherall Mark Bailey Andrew Dunstan	Lancaster University S&G C	

14	10:38	Tim Lenton Paul Cooper Alan Francis	Backwell Baracudas	
15	10:46	Andrew Burdett Robert Leadbeater Mark Burke	Burntwood Orion II	
16	10:49	Justin Fanstone David Burns Jamie Grange.	Badbrook	
	10:49	Neil Goodrich Mark Wilson Jason Townley	Leckhampton	
18	10:53	Paul Giles Roger Hurst Stephen Beer	Smugglers	
	10:53	Sioned Jones John Sparkes Martin Howman	Churchdown	<Soble Trophy < <
20	11:09	Damon Bridge Charles Martin Andrew Elliott	Wycliffe College	
21	11:10	Andrew Tierney Simon Watson Simon Faulkner	15th Gloucester	
22	11:23	Brian Neal Ann Yates Peter Alder	Gloucester Fellowship	
23	11:38	Claire Smith Karen Smith Joanne Melhado	Hatherley	<Ladies Trophy < <
24	11:44	John Hopkins John Pig Lee McCabe	Ise Valley	
25	11:49	Richard Gough Stephen Jones John Veits	52nd Pegasus	
26	12:23	John Perkins Jimmie Paton Richard Hayes	Hatherley	
27	12:29	Ray Barratt Richard Grieve David York	Kettering Manor	
28	12:50	Suzanne Wake Faye Hodgetts Rhian Jones	Churchdown	

29	12:51	Gareth Edwards David Elkins Lee Medcroft	41st Gloucester
30	13:02	Tarryn Gibbs Lilian Smithson Paul Keer	38th Strood (Temple Farm)
31	13:03	Robin Pearce Jason Coward David Wraight	38th Strood (Temple Farm)
32	13:48	Matthew Wilton Paul Kingsbury Bradley Salter	44th Gloucester
33	13:50	Ian Rudge Bill Tocknell Peter Russell	Stonehouse
34	14:06	Julie Blogg Victoria Newton Louise Hawekins	Hatherley
35	14:12	Alison Schwarz Philip Schwarz Mike Collins	Clearwell
36	14:19	Gordon Bailey David Miles Demetrius Edwards	Leckhampton
37	14:21	Andre Gouvier Timothy Fowler James Varley	Longtree 100
38	14:39	Darren Broadhead Robert Horton Christopher Cowley	Burntwood Orion II
39	14:53	Justine Jewell Kerinda Stabler Kirsten Schofield	Javelin
40	14:56	Michael Claridge Adam Parker Adrian Hilton	2nd Bishops Cleeve
41	15:05	Christopher Hay Keith MacGregor Richard Milton	Javelin
42	15:37	Robert Christopher Paul Chapman Damin Edwards	Fleet

1990 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results

Posn.	Time	Name	Group
1	06:01	Steve Sawyer	Eastcombe
	06:01	Andrew Gore	Leckhampton
3	08:09	James Hall	Churchdown
	08:09	Meredith Mulford	Churchdown
5	09:31	Simon Golch	41st Gloucester
	09:31	Robert Trinder	41st Gloucester
7	10:53	Brian Swinyard	Churchdown
	10:53	Toni Large	Churchdown
9	11:26	Allyn Roberts	52nd Pegasus
	11:26	Colin Weaver	52nd Pegasus
11	11:39	Marcus Judge	Hatherley
	11:39	Stevie Thompson	Hatherley
13	11:44	Adrian Small	Ise Valley
14	11:45	Shaun Shipley	Ise Valley
	11:45	Dave Winsall	Ise Valley
	11:45	Paul Hornbrook	Ise Valley
17	11:56	John Hodgson	52nd Pegasus
	11:56	Robert Gale	52nd Pegasus
19	12:09	Daniel Robinson	52nd Pegasus
	12:09	Darren Faulkner	52nd Pegasus
21	12:29	Jonathan Taylor	Kettering Manor
	12:29	Nigel Walker	Kettering Manor
23	12:45	Andrew Cole	38th Gloucester
24	12:58	Heather Macgregor	Javelin
	12:58	Stephen Plant	Javelin
	12:58	Kevin Fowler	Javelin
27	13:07	Stephen Wilson	10th Hayes
	13:07	Edmund Silvester	10th Hayes
29	13:13	David Anderson	Fleet
30	13:14	Alexander Berry	Beaufort
31	13:20	Paul Walker	Badbrook
32	13:21	Christopher Andrews	Badbrook
	13:21	John Russell	Badbrook
	13:21	James Heath	46th Gloucester
	13:21	Nicholas Fanstone	Badbrook
	13:21	Joy Turner	46th Gloucester
37	13:22	Alan Price	46th Gloucester
	13:22	Ruth Turner	46th Gloucester
39	13:25	Malcolm Wood	46th Gloucester
40	13:26	Debbie Heaven	46th Gloucester
41	13:30	John Orpin	46th Gloucester
42	13:48	Michael Cheshire	46th Gloucester
43	13:49	Stephen Larkcom	Stonehouse
44	13:55	Mark Thompson	Kettering Manor
	13:55	Jill Coleman	Kettering Manor
46	14:06	Sarah Parker	Hatherley
47	14:12	John Hine	Clearwell
48	14:21	Rebecca Gouvier	Longtree 100
49	14:22	James Daniels	Beaufort
	14:22	Toby Allies	Beaufort
51	14:23	Andrew Hawkins	Kettering
	14:23	Andrew Sandres	Kettering
	14:23	Sarah Manciocchi	Kettering Manor
	14:23	Margaret Cameron	Kettering
55	14:31	Michael Hawkins	Severn Valley
	14:31	Stuart Morris	Severn Valley
57	15:03	Rachel Joyes	Smugglers
	15:03	Matthew Flintt	Smugglers
59	15:05	Martin Roberts	Javelin